
14
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24

21

19
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17

12

13

7

6

8

16

1

5

4

3

2

10

9

11

2728

-Y2- PC STA. 10+00.00

-Y1- POT STA. 21+00.90

-L- PRC STA. 20+63.31

TIE EQUATION

-L- PC Sta.  17+78.42

-Y2- PT Sta.  12+81.61

-Y2- PC Sta.  13+20.85

-Y2- PT Sta.  16+85.76

-L- PC Sta.  25+32.50

-L- PT Sta.  23+86.86

-Y1- PT Sta.  19+18.35

-Y1- PC Sta.  17+51.76

-Y1- PT Sta.  16+59.36

-Y1- PCC Sta.  13+23.41

-Y1- PT Sta.  14+14.41

-Y1- PC Sta.  14+24.94

-Y1- PCC Sta.  14+76.92

-L- PCC Sta.  26+46.00

-Y3- POT Sta.  11+27.06

-Y2- POC Sta. 15+17.65

-Y3- POT Sta.  10+00.00 =
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7
-Y2- PC STA. 10+00.00

-Y1- POT STA. 21+00.90

-L- PRC STA. 20+63.31

TIE EQUATION

-L- PC Sta.  17+78.42

-Y2- PT Sta.  12+81.61

-Y2- PC Sta.  13+20.85

-Y1- PT Sta.  19+18.35

-Y2- POC Sta. 15+17.65

-Y3- POT Sta.  10+00.00 =
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NSRS 20
07NAD 83/

HINDE

35.00' RT

+29.17 -Y1-

30.00' RT

+25.00 -Y1-

60.00' RT

+50.00 -Y1-

60.00' RT

+18.35 -Y1-

42.00' LT

+00.00 -Y1-

38.00' LT

+51.76 -Y1-

38.00' LT

+59.36 -Y1-

46.00' LT

+50.00 -Y1-

60.00' LT

+78.42 -L-

70.00' LT

+50.00 -L-

45.00' RT

+45.00 -L-

75.00' RT

+78.42 -L-

99.52' RT

+69.28 -Y2-

60.00' RT

+28.00 -Y2-

95.00' RT

+00.00 -Y2-

70.00' RT

+70.00 -L-

60.00' RT

+81.61 -Y2-

60.00' RT

+07.29 -Y2-

50.00' RT

+00.00 -Y2-

30.00' LT

+32.50 -L-

30.00' LT

+86.86 -L-

30.00' LT

+70.00 -L-

30.00' RT

+00.00 -L-

30.00' RT

+86.86 -L-

50.00' RT

+85.76 -Y2-

EX. R/W

45.00' RT

+80.00 -L-

 EX. R/W

+50.00 -Y1-

EX. R/W

35.00' RT

+95.00 -Y2-

EX. R/W

35.00' LT

+95.00 -Y2-

50.00' LT

+13.77 -Y2-

PROP. R/W

100.00 RT

+40.00 -Y2-

120.00 RT

+05.00 -Y2-

60.00 RT

+20.85 -Y2-

60.00 LT

+20.85 -Y2-

85.81' LT

+50.00 -Y2-

+09.50 -Y2-

200.00' LT

+02.00 -Y2-

153.00' LT

EX. R/W

30.00' RT

+50.00 -Y1-

EX. R/W

+47.94 -L-

 32.50' RT

+00.00 Y3

+10.00 Y3

 

35.00' RT

30.00' RT

+59.36 -Y1-

78.38 LT

+03.50 -Y1-

99.18' LT

+41.85 Y2

85.20' LT

+70.13 Y2

EX. R/W

+83.92 -L-

EX. R/W

+91.62 -L-

EX. R/W

+68.89 -L-

EX. R/W

+23.62 -Y2-

EX. R/W

+34.89 Y2

EX. R/W

+63.53 Y2

EX. R/W

+43.00 Y3

EX. R/W

+70.00 Y3

EX. R/W RT
32.50' RT

EX. R/W

+54.16 -Y2-

EX. R/W

+71.35 -Y2-

EX. R/W

+15.55 -Y2-

70.00' LT
+50.00 -L-

60.00' RT
+90.00 -Y1-

60.00' LT

EX. P/L

24.51' LT

EX. P/L

EX. R/W LT

EX. P/L

39.00' LT
27.00' LT

+14.00 -Y1-

34.00' LT
+86.00 -Y1-

64.00' LT
40.94' LT

+93.00 -Y1-

70.00 LT

+29.00 -Y2-

55.00 LT

+10.00 -Y2-

70.00 RT

+66.00 -L-

90.00 RT

+10.00 -L-

EX. R/W

+46.56 -L-

66.21 RT

+00.00 -L-

NC 225

-L-

NC 225

-L-

(ERKWOOD DR)

SR 1164

-Y1-

(SHEPHERD ST)

SR 1779

-Y2- 2035 ADT

2016 ADT

6,000

0,000

9,600

0,000

11,600

0,000

4,600

0,000

100

0

100

0

1,500

0,000

2,700

0,000

2,700

0,000

1,500

0,000

8,000

0,000
3,200

0,000

3,200

0,000

8,000

0,000

400

0,000

400

0,000

2
4
'

12
'

2
4
'

24'

24'

G
R
A
U
-3

5
0

2
4
'

GRAU-350

CAT-1

C
A
T
-
1

15

2
0

25

15

15

-Y2- STA. 17+85.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-L- STA. 16+90.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-L- STA. 24+90.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y1- STA. 16+60.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

10

-L-

-
L
-

-
Y1-

-Y2-

-
Y
3
-

4
'

+
6
2
.7
6

*

*

TYP.

21'

+
6
4
.2

3

TYP.
21'

TYP.

26'

+
4
3
.0

0

TYP
.

26'

+
2
2
.0

0

T
Y
P
.

19
'

+
87
.6
9

TYP.

19'

+
2
0
.1
0

T
Y
P
.

2
1'

+
21
.8
6

-L- STA. 24+90.00

TIE TO EXISTING SIDEWALK

*

18'

28'

30'

Offset 215'
-L- Sta. 2265.65
Abandon
Obliterate and 

12
'

2
4
'

C
A
T
-
1

10

15

2
0

PI Sta 13+65.62

L = 23.29'

T = 11.65'

R = 30,000.00'

PI Sta 19+20.96

D

L = 284.89'

T = 142.54'

R = 3,220.00'

PI Sta 22+27.64

D

L = 323.55'

T = 164.33'

R = 750.00'

PI Sta 25+89.25

D

L = 113.49'

T = 56.75'

R = 5,000.00'

PI Sta 27+23.08

D

L = 154.04'

T = 77.09'

R = 1,500.00'

PI Sta 13+69.96

D

L = 91.00'

T = 46.55'

R = 175.00'

PI Sta 14+50.99

D

L = 51.99'

T = 26.06'

R = 300.00'

PI Sta 15+68.22

D

L = 182.44'

T = 91.30'

R = 1,800.00'

PI Sta 18+38.28

D

L = 166.59'

T = 86.52'

R = 250.00'

PI Sta 11+57.86

D

L = 281.61'

T = 157.86'

R = 250.00'

PI Sta 15+10.78

D

L = 364.90'

T = 189.93'

R = 533.00'

-L- STA. 16+90.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

Vd = 30MPH

SUPER = 0.04-L- -Y2-

Vd = 40MPH

SUPER = 0.04

Vd = 40MPH

SUPER = 0.04

Vd = 40MPH

SUPER = 0.04

Vd = 30MPH

SUPER = 0.04

10

-L-

-
Y1-

4
'

-Y1-

*

*

+
6
4
.2

3

TYP.
21'

TYP.

26'

+
4
3
.0

0

TYP
.

26'

+
2
2
.0

0

T
Y
P
.

19
'

+
87
.6
9

*

Offset 215'
-L- Sta. 2265.65
Abandon
Obliterate and 

*DO NOT DISTURB CURB

*

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

SIDEWALK 
CONC. ISLANDS &

PAVED SHOULDER

SEE SHEET 2B-1 FOR INTERSECTION DETAIL
SEE SHEET 6 FOR -Y3- PROFILE
SEE SHEET 5 FOR -L-, -Y1- AND -Y2- PROFILE
NOTES:

*
NEEDED.  SEE INSET A: PARKING LOT DETAIL.
REPLACE CURB AND EXISTING ASPHALT AS

PARKING LOT DETAIL
INSET A
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A
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F
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C
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F
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C

C
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F

F
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C
C

C

C
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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

ENGINEERING

UO-2U-5105

7520 E. Independence Blvd., Suite 230  Charlotte, NC 28227

License No. C-2639

SHOWN ON THIS SHEET.

CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY WORK 

NO PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. 

ALL UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS

NOTE:
39.00 LT

+11.00-Y1-

EX. R/W

+18.44-Y1-

73.38 RT

+92.00 -L-

129.27 RT

+60.00 -L-

133.75 RT

+69.00 -L-

160.42 RT

+53.50 -L-

143.65 RT

+87.50 -L-

138.85 RT

+78.50 -L-

63.49 RT

+65.60 -L-
50.00 RT

+21.00 -L-

50.43 LT

+48.50 -Y1-

49.84 LT

+63.50 -Y1-

57.16 LT

+57.90 -Y1-

60.00 RT
+75.00 -Y1-

73.62 RT
+98.00 -Y1-

88.00 LT
+60.00 -L-

80.08 LT
+53.50 -L-

76.27 LT

+58.00 -L-

82.63 LT

+66.05 -L-

165.54 RT

+63.00 -L-

72.03 RT

+28.50 -L-

65.69 LT

+51.70 -Y1-

73.53 LT

+46.70 -Y1-

80.27 LT

+53.00 -Y1-

60.00 LT

+66.40 -Y1-

71.50 LT

+85.25 -Y1-

30.00 LT

+10.00 -L-

46.94 LT

+67.00 -L-

38.90 LT

+97.50 -Y1-

57.17 LT

+80.50 -Y1-
62.70 LT

+89.00 -Y1-
61.50 LT

+68.50 -L-

61.00 LT

+57.00 -L-

49.00 LT

+69.20 -L-

49.50 LT

+58.40 -L-

EX. R/W

33.00 RT

+99.00-L-

52.93 LT

+05.09 -Y1-

REM

REM

REM

REM

REM

POWER LINE

DUKE ENERGY OVERHEAD

POWER LINE

DUKE ENERGY OVERHEAD

POWER LINE

DUKE ENERGY OVERHEAD

POWER LINE

DUKE ENERGY OVERHEAD

REM

ED RECLOSER

REM

REM
REM

REM

REM

POWER LINE

DUKE ENERGY OVERHEAD

REM

REM

POWER LINE

DUKE ENERGY OVERHEAD

POWER CABLES

DUKE ENERGY UNDERGROUND

POWER LINE

DUKE ENERGY OVERHEAD

REMAIN IN PLACE

EXISTING POWER POLE TO

AROUND EXISTING POWER POLE

PROPOSED SIDEWALK TO MEANDER

JOINT OVERHEAD LINE

DUKE ENERGY & AT&T

JOINT OVERHEAD LINE

DUKE ENERGY & AT&T

JOINT OVERHEAD LINE

DUKE ENERGY & AT&T

JOINT OVERHEAD LINE

DUKE ENERGY & AT&T

JOINT OVERHEAD LINE

DUKE ENERGY & AT&T

JOINT OVERHEAD LINE

DUKE ENERGY & AT&T

JOINT OVERHEAD LINE

DUKE ENERGY & AT&T

BANK SYSTEM

AT&T 8 WAY DUCT

BANK SYSTEM

AT&T 8 WAY DUCT

BE REMOVED

VRAD & HH TO

TO THIS SITE

EQUIPMENT TO BE RELOCATED 

VRAD SITE CABINETS AND

20'x20' AT&T PROPOSED 

GAS LINE

PSNC 4" PLASTIC

VALVES/LINE STOPPERS

TO GAS MAIN SHUT OFF AT 

NEEDS TO BE INSTALLED PRIOR 

PSNC 4" PLASTIC GAS LINE

GAS LINE

PSNC 2" PLASTIC

GAS LINE

PSNC 4" PLASTIC

GAS LINE

PSNC 2" PLASTIC

GAS LINE

PSNC 2" PLASTIC

VALVES/LINE STOPPERS

TO GAS MAIN SHUT OFF AT 

NEEDS TO BE INSTALLED PRIOR 

PSNC 4" PLASTIC GAS LINE

LINE STOPPER LOCATION

PROPOSED GAS VALVE OR

LINE STOPPER LOCATION

PROPOSED GAS VALVE OR

LINE STOPPER LOCATION

PROPOSED GAS VALVE OR
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